CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT

File this in lieu of a full report only if aggregate receipts, expenditures, or liabilities incurred each did not exceed \$250.00 during the reporting period.

LER IDENTIFICATION				ON BEHALF OF	CANDIDATE	COMMITTEE	LOBBYIST 3
AME OF FILING COMMI	TTEE, CANDIDAT		Reynolds				
REET ADDRESS	W.	Flizabor	the he.	1			
" Ret	bleho	m		STATE FY		18018	_
TYPE OF REPOR		OF OFFICE SOUGHT B	1 0 1/11	DISTRICT NO.	PARTY	DAT	DAY YEAR
TH TUESDAY	1. /	Mayor of				FOR O	21 2013
2nd FRIDAY PRE-PRIMARY	2	DATES OF REPORTING PERIOD 05	07 203 TO	06 10 201	3		
30 DAY POST-PRIMARY	XI	CASH BALANC	E AT END	-	-		
6TH TUESDAY PRE-ELECTION	4	OF REPORTING		sC	_		
2ND FRIDAY PRE-ELECTION	5.	OUTSTANDING	DEBTS OR LIABILI	. 47 /			
30 DAY POST-ELECTION	8.		ENDMENT YES	NO K			
ANNUAL	7		RMINATION YES	100 X			
statement is	MICH	ALL U. RECOMON, NETHLEREM, NORTH	AMPTON COUNTY ANUARY 9, 2017	Candidates's Committee must sign here. I Committee, Cand	sign here.		st sign here.
		TO THE BEST OF MY 3, No. 320) AS AMEN		THIS POLITICAL COMMITTE	E HAS NOT VIO	LATED ANY PROVISION	NS OF THE ACT OF
	AND SUBSCR	BED BEFORE ME THE	20	1 2-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-	SIGNATUR	E OF CANDIDATE	
	INCHES OF THE PROPERTY OF THE		1 (44)		PRIN	TED NAME	
MY COMMIS	SION EXPIRES	SIGNATURE					
AT COMMIS	ON EAFINES		YR.	AREA CODE	D	AYTIME TELEPHONE	NUMBER

Reset Form

Print Form

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania - Campaign Finance Report

(Note: This report must be clear and legible. It should be typed)

Filer Identification:	Report Filed By (Mark X)	Candidate	Committee		Lobbyist
Name of Filing Committee, Candidate or Lobbyist		5 of J. W	illiam R.	eynolds	
Street Address		W. Elizabe			
any Bethle	hem	State PM	Zip Code	18618	
Type of Report (Place x under report type)					
A Tuesday Francis S 10 Gy Pos Pre-Primary Primary Primary	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	Friday 6-30 Day Po		e-Election	Special 30 Day Post-Election
Date Of Election (MM/DD/YTYY) 05/21/13	Year	Amendment OI 3 Report	34	ermination	
Emilia China and Arc Prince	To Date		18	ce Use Only	AL CAMPA
05/07/	3 06/10	/13			2.12.3.861
A fundamental property of the party of the last	\$ 19.313	.96			
Lie Street	\$ 12,73	31.00			
	\$ 32,04	43,960			
	31, 1				
	3 85 <i>1</i> ,	87			
	-0				
CALL CALL AND A THE FAIR CALL AND A SECOND S	\$				
Part 1- If this is a Committee report, treasurer sign	here. If this is a Candida	Affidavit Section te report, candidate sign he	re.		
I swear (or affirm) that this report, including the at	tached schedules on pag	per, is to the best of my know	vledge and belief true,	correct and comple	te
Sworn to and subscribed before me this	2310				
day of the					
					NE E
					社员出
	A A	Will artify the	, provisions of the	Act of June 3, 1937	(P.L. 1333, NO.320) as
		CONTRACTOR	1		
					A WEST
MICHAEL D. RECCHIUTI, NOTARY PU	BLIC	Was unverlinger	M Schange	(KIRSTAL)	
MICHAEL D. RECCHIUTI, NOTARY PU CITY OF BETHLEHEM, NORTHAMPTON C MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JANUARY 9	OUNTY 2017				

SCHEDULE I

Contributions and Receipts Detailed Summary Page

File (Critification) funds	

T AUDICEMPTOR Communitions and Recoiping \$50,000 or a series of Communities			
Total for the reporting period	(1)	\$	(021.00
Service Control of the Control of the Control of Contro		*	(001.00
Contributions Received from Political Committees (Part A)		\$	250.00
All Other Contributions (Part B)		\$	3110.00
Total for the reporting period	(2)	\$	3350.00
2 A Company of the Co			The state of the s
Contributions Received from Political Committees (Part C)		\$	0.00
All Other Contributions (Part D)		\$	8740 00
30 F. Hudd posters of he making represent the second	3)	\$	8760.00
The Management of the Control of the			
	4)	\$	6
Total Monetary Contributions and Receipts during this reporting period (Add and enter amount totals from Boxes 1, 2, 3 and 4; also enter this amount on Page 1, Report Cover Page, Item B)	rt	\$	12,731.00

All Other Contributions

\$50.01 TO \$250

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value from \$50.01 TO \$250 in the reporting period.

# Ille Aldentiff Cattor Wumber:		
	relon PAC	250.00
Pricago	PO Box 805379	
		BURTONIAN AND BU
City 1-01 Rame of a contributor		ACT TO INADIANA IN
(Nous) E prest Address		MEST BUILDING VARAGE A
Eul Name of Contributo	A. * ***	RESTRICTIONS AND SECTION SECTIONS AND SECTION
Sty Same of Contributor		# CONTROLLAR DANAR
a journal Le vis Addition		A COUNTY OF A COUNTY OF THE CO
# 200 Name of Contribute		PORTELLING DESIGNATION OF THE SECOND OF THE
A Joues 6 Address		A TAGULYU JAARAA BA

All Other Contributions

\$50.01 TO \$250

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value from \$50.01 TO \$250 in the reporting period.

RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF T			
Lou	us S. Intile	05/19/2013	250.00
DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON OF	Brandywine Ct	SOLVED HOLD AND SE	
Whippany	NT 01981	FOUR TRANSPORTANT OF	
Rob	eet L. Hopkins	65/08/2013	150.00
72Ce	W. Market St.	TO STATE AND STATE OF THE STATE	
Bethlehem	PA 18018	epines (MM/PD/AVES) 基本	
Antho	my + Lois Arciszuwsk	05/09/2013	100.00
508	Baltimore Street	ELD FOR PLANAL ME	
Philipburg	NT DEBOS	YDB AMINADAYYYY	
Micho	ul D. Rechieti, Lawoff	1 05/5/2013	250.∞
1502	Center St. Duito 182	第二、其U以此是ALEAL 原是 。	
Bethlehem	PA 1861Le	神山(mg (MINA)のDAANA) 主義	
Dian	re Laura La Belle	05/15/2013	100.00
54	E Church St.	ROM TOMMAD AREA 随意 图	
Bethlehem	PH BUIS		
Peter Peter	TR Pott	05/13/2013	250.00
5309	2 not Street	De la	
Whitehall	PA 1805Z	S TO CHILD ASSAULT	

All Other Contributions

\$50.01 TO \$250

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value from \$50.01 TO \$250 in the reporting period.

(Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part A.)

File I dentification Numbers

Catheeine Barr Heimbach 05/14/2013	100.00
7044 Dusseldoef Square	
Bethlehem PA 18017 Dete MM/DD/MM	K
Edward P. Morgan 05/15/2013	100.00
925 Prospect Ave.	
Bethlehem PA 8018	
Jean E Yasso 65/17/2013	75.00
1413 W. Market Skeet	
Bethlehen PA 18018	
Randy & Suzanne Zitzman 05/17/13	150.00
105 Pluckle berry Rd.	*
Wewfoundland PA 18445 18445	**************************************
Anthony + Valexis Biondi 05/15/13	250, 00
7/16 Golden's Lane	2
Northampton PH 18067	173.5
11 West Ind St. Unit 214	250.00
Bethlihem PA 1865	
Ruman	1 83-

All Other Contributions

\$50.01 TO \$250

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value from \$50.01 TO \$250 in the reporting period.

State Control of the		
James Byszewski	05/19/2013	250.00
11e University Ave	#PERSONAL PROPERTY OF THE	
Chatham NJ 07928	#POR BUNINADIDIANNA 345	
Amy Cramer	05/09/2013	100.00
413 West Market Street	Nonce (MIN/ADD/AY/TV)	
Bethlehum PA 18018	APRICA UNIMPERMANTAL COM-	
Michael Facenetto	05/09/2013	150.00
320 W. Broad Street	#TT-ININGAVEVER	
Bethlehum PA 18018	PETER MINISTERNATION AND ADMINISTRATION AND ADMINIS	
Donald Mites	05/13/2013	75.00
1814 Homestead Avenue	RECENTIFICATED AND A SELECTION	
Bethlehem PA 18018	Design HALL (IDE) AND SEE	
Robert G. Vidoni	05/15/2013	60.00
555 Spring Street Apt 840	#2.00 (CTT/C) (CT 198 (F) (S) (F)	
Bethlehem FA 18018	#PERSONAL SEASON	
Helene Whitaker	05/16/2013	100.00
1852 Main Street		
Bethlehem PA 18017	TO BE HARMADON AND REAL PROPERTY.	

All Other Contributions

\$50.01 TO \$250 --

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value from \$50.01 TO \$250 in the reporting period.

Siler (dentification Number)		
Loren Speziale 1322 Mutton Hollow Road	05/17/2013	100.00
Stroudsburg PA BZLO	SOT COMPLYAND ST	
Swan Bahnick		250.00
185 Brookoide Lane Nazareth PA 18064	RECEIVE/PEAREN SE RECEIVE/PEAREN ZE	
Full Name of Contribute	MONTO CONTRACTOR EST	
Street Address Street	BECKERNIYADANAA RES Beckerniyadanaa	
Fault Name of Contributor	*PITALLY COMPANY	
Houley Circuit Iday	SOCIOSINI, 770 DYARRA	
A city A city	SOUTH STANDARD OF SE	
House a Size Addice	to continue dans a	
Table Contribution	最大SCAMILIVADDYAAAAA 原数 数。 乗り立つまいたいAAAAAA 以表	
a four for	AND ALLEMAN DATES	
140	a projective and a second second	41

PART D

All Other Contributions

Over \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value over \$250.00 in the reporting period. (Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part C)

Murat Guzel	05/14/2013 1000.00
52 E. Union Blud	ROMONIANO DIA CARA
Bethlehem PH 18618	兼2000年(A)(7(D)2/2277) 報告
Nimeks Organics	Occupation
Nimeks Organics 52 E. Union Blud Ber	Heliem PA 18018
Scott B. Reynolds	05 13 1303 1000. 00
7347 Woodstock Drive	A DELLEGIO MATERIAL DE LA CONTRACTION DEL CONTRACTION DE LA CONTRA
Bethlehem PA 18018	BENEFIT MODELLAND
Aetna 980 Jolly Road Blue	Recording from
Principal Place of Burning 980 Jolly Road Blue	e Bell, PA 19422
Stradley, Ronon, Stevens & Young	05/10/2013 500 00
2005 Market St. Suite 2600	TELLINGUALISA PAR
Philadelphia PA 19103	漢····································
Stradley, Roman, Stevens 2 You	attorneys
Employer Winning Applies (3
Full Name of Controllecture	單DITE (MWADDAYAY) 除線接
Leo + Wanda Delong	05/14/2013 500.00
Les + Wanda Delong 55 Hidden Meadow Lane	05/16/2013 500.00
House & Street Address . / / / A.	05/16/2013 500.00
55 Hidden Meadow Lane	05/14/2013 500.00 BOUGHMANDOLANNI BOUG

PART D

All Other Contributions

Over \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value over \$250.00 in the reporting period. (Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part C)

Raymond C. Yee	05/16/2013 2000.00
5380 Green Meadow Rd.	ADDITION OF AN ADDITION OF A STATE OF A STAT
Northampton PA 18069	2 PAR MM/RD/AWAY 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
*Employer Mailing Address/ ? Vincipal Place of Business.	
Anthony D. Scarcia Jr.	05/15/2013 1,000.00
3253 Honeysuckle Road	ADD WINDOWS IN
Bethlehem PA 18015	
Allied Building Corporation 574 Main Street Surte	200 Bethlehem, PA 18018
Edward P. Roski	05 kg/2013 1000.00
13191 Crossroads Partyung North	
City of Industry CA 91746	Occupation Real estate
13/94 Crossroads Farkman	y North, City of Indistry CA
James G. Petrucci	05/21/2013 1.500.00
171 State Rt 173 # 201	ADSI TIMILI DO JARAN TER
Asbury NJ 08802	Sea supplement
J.G. Petreucci lo Inc.	allorney /

PART D All Other Contributions

Over \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value over \$250.00 in the reporting period. (Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part C)

新版的基本的		
House of SSS Secret Address Sethlehem	Robert G. Vidoni Spring Street	05/15/203 260.00
Bethlehem Employer Name Employer Mailing Account	State AA THE COME BOLS	nagenia principal, general secet Luito 320 Allentown 1810
Full Name of Contributor House # Street Addres		ACRE UNIVERSALATION
City Employer Nama Employer Mailing Address / Principal Place of Business	Maria	Assemblian
Principal Place of Business Full Name of Contributo House # Street Address		SPERCHMM/DD/AFACE SE
(Gity Employe Name	4 1 1 0 0 C	STEEL CONTRACTOR OF THE SECOND
Employer Mailing Address / Principal Place of Susinosa Full Name of Contributor House II Street Addres		MEAN ADMINISTRATION OF THE SECOND SEC
Telly:		GEORGE HOLDWASS CANNAGE TO SE
Timployer Mailing Address 7 Principal Prace of Susing		6 Vecupi lip.

PART E

Other Receipts REFUNDS, INTREST INCOME, RETURNED CHECKS, ETC.

Files Identification Numbers	interest earneu, i	eturneu trietas anu	prior expenditures that were returned	o the mer.
MINISTER OF THE CONTROL OF			^/	
termination and the second			1)	
House P Strent Addres				
Raly			BOOK TOMAYOUTANAL SE	
Receipt Description		Service		
1 Ull Name				
House # Street Address				
Street Address		(*.0	Space Statistical Andreas Space	
Receipt Description	Øb.Co.		N	
Full Name				
House P Street Address		,		
House B Street Address			ALL THURSDANAGE SE	
Receipt Description	810/10/10			
Full Name				
House II Street Address				
City		Code	ANTER BUILD FAR DEFANANCES	
Receipt Description		ALCOHOL:	野部	
Full Name				
House Composite				
Chy	i kata	(Zip Gode	POLICE STATE AND ASSESSMENT	
Recitor Description				
2 Full Name				
*Kouse in Survey Charles				
	11-12		ROTT BALLYACE TAKEN	
OCCUM DESIGNATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	ke s		¥*	
Sales and the second of the second				

SCHEDULE II

IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS AND VALUABLE THINGS RECIEVED

USE THIS SCHEDULE TO REPORT ALL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS OF VALUABLE THINGS DURING THE REPORTING PERIOD DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

He juenthication Number				
E.L QUNITEMIZED IN-KING CONTRI	BUTIONS RECEIVED VALUE OF \$5	OOO OR LESSER	CONTRIBUTOR	
TOTAL for the reporting period	(1)	\$	-0	
2. "IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS REC	EIVED-VALUE OF \$50,01170 \$250.	OO (FROM PART		
TOTAL for the reporting period	(2)	\$	D	
3. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTION RECE	IVEO-VALUE OVER \$250.00 (FROM	A PART GIS		
TOTAL for the reporting period	(3)	\$	D	
TOTAL VALUE OF IN-KIND CONTRIBUTION PERIOD (Add and enter amount totals from Page 1, Report Cover Page, Item F)		\$	Ð	

SCHEDULE II PART F

In-Kind Contributions Received

VALUE OF \$50.01 TO \$250

File2 (dentification; Number -		
ASSESSMENT TO LAMBOURS	2	B ON HADVE PARAMET.
*Nouse > Street > stock -	-0-	and IMMoorNA
Eu-	San April	RODE STRING AND A STRING RES
Description of Contribution	8 4	
Full Name of Contributor		ACHT REMADYWEY 3.5-
*Houses Strong Address		MOUNT TEXTS AND
4.13 P. 1.13	2 4 2 2 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 5	accentilities/ixasella.
Description(of Contribution		
Full Name of Contribute		some HAMA/COTANYA II
House?		HOLL BUILD FANDE FRENCH A DEC.
City		EDETER (NIM/DD/ARRY)
Description of Contribution	新 基本 经银行 图	7 7 7
Full Name of Contributo		CORE (MM/DD/MM) 2
Houses and Acore.		BOLD MOUDTANAGES
icis .	** April 2011	ACTOR COMPANYANAMA
Description of Contribution Full Name of Contributor		a Transition Median M
House States		SPECIAL MANAGEMENT AND
¥01;	\$ 47 F = 001 1/2	新 第 2 1 2 第 1 7 1 7 7 8 8 8 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Occapion Geographican	E.	
September 19 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		

Statement of Expenditures

A STATE OF THE STA	
Markham Eroup	05/08/13 11,994.97
House 1000 Street Address W. 3rd Street	S Description (of Expenditure)
Little Rock AK 72201	mail & postage
KNBT Bank	05/08/13 25.00
920 w. Broad Street	
Bethlehem PA 18018	wine transfer fee
KNBT Bank	05/08/13 57.00
920 W. Broad H.	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE
Bothlehem PA 18018	checks
USPS	05/08/13 46.00
535 Wood Street	g Description of Expenditure
Rethlehem PA 180Ke	stamps
Dollar True	05/09/13 6.36
House # Street Address	A Jest print on (a) Expenditive
Wall to the state of the state	misco supplies
Bethlehem Chapter of UNICO	05/10/13 50.00
House to Strong Address	d Description to Explandition
Bethlehem TH Coas	ad in program book
Paypal	05/15/13 5.00
2211 N. 1st Street	Description is Association
Jan Jose CA 95131	payment, services
Facebook	65/15/13 98.24
Be University Are	
Palo4tto CH 94301	ad promotion

Statement of Expenditures

Elle Felentification Number

28/4 T-222-14-10-14-14-1-12-14-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	
Talkhom Pald USPS	85/14/2013 207.00
535 Street Address Wood Street	Description of Expanditure
Bethlehem PA 8016	stamps
WFMZ	05/15/13 3028.00
300, East Rock Road	An exception to 1 Superior
Allentown PA 18103	tu
Exxon Mekila	05/20/13 23.14
1125, N. Broad Street	d Description of Expenditure
Bethlehem PA 8018	gas, travel expense
Machs Gute	05/20/13 160.00
713 tree linden Street	a inscription of expenditure
Bethlehem PA 18018	The state of the s
Liberty Athletic Club	05/19/13 100.00
1115 Linden Street	Poscription of Experioritie
Bethlehem PA 18018	gott contribution
WFM?	05/20/13 2la24.00
300 East Rak Road	d exclusion of expenditure :
Allentour PA 18103	tv
Votebuilder, NGPVAN, Inc.	65/21/2013 205.11
48 Grove Street Sixte 202	grescription of Expenditure
Somerille MA 02144	Robocalls
Intuit Webste	05/22/13 19.99
21e32 Maxino Way	
Mountain View CH 94043	website monthly fee

Statement of Expenditures

Minima position of the second	
Townson Paid Hyatt Place	05/21/13 905.11 Description of Expenditure
Bethlehem PA 18018	election right party
To Whom Paid USP8	05/20/13 4.60
535 Wood Street	A Description of A Reenditure
GJ Green- O'Brien	65/19/13 100.00
53 E. Lehigh Street	a Description of Exceptions
Bethlehem A BOIS Maggie Torber	05/24/13 1000.00
5de Prospect Se	geesting on of social district
Bothlehem PA 18018	employee
529 Noth the	Description of Expenditure
Bethlehem 79 18018 Rossevelt's 21st	employee
House Street Address Elita beth Ave	04/03/13 532.57 Description of Experiditure
Bethlehem PA 1801B	campaign oppreciation
140 W. 3rd Skeet	05/23/13 4600. ω
Little Rock AK 12201	mail + pootage
JEA Polling & Strategic Design	05/24/13 SD(Y).vD
Sarasota F1 34238	polling

Statement of Unpaid Debts

Use this Section to itemize all unpaid debts and obligations which are outstanding at the end of the reporting period.

(Fish (derit) (scattor (sumble)			
Name of Creditor House's Street	1.000	PAGINERAMENTES	Copyright finiting (050 pm)
Houle' Sur		MALA PARA PARA PARA PARA PARA PARA PARA P	
Discription of Debt		No.	Ta:
House Sires		IMM/DOAYERS	(Althirmiding Estanto (of Dala) - 1
City Description of Debt	•	\$100 P	
Name of Creditor			Actual grands proper to account
(City	14604	(A) E DEBTINGURRED.	
Description of Public	ē a		
Namo of Crediture		S S NOT TO LEGISTRATO S	Courseanding Belance of Debt
City Poscription of Debt	*	ait = Page Pag	We did not the second of the s
a Variation Creditor			Southanding Mano to Deut
1,000	April	es in moroportung	
Description of Description	*	2) 2011	
Name of Gredito	12,000	e e partonario dinon- le e di Università della	# Objection dings (Flating to Debt)
roky p da	52	2016	
Description of Delst			